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WARREN CULTURAL COMMISSION 
2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Mayor Lori M Stone 
As of September 1, 2025 at 12:49 PM 
 
Monday, September 15, 2025   Warren Cultural Commission  5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center 
      Meeting      Conference Room A 
 

Monday, December 1, 2025   Warren Cultural Commission  5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center 
Conference Room A    

  Meeting 
 
Monday, April 20, 2026    Meeting   5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center 
             Conference Room A 
 
Monday, May 18, 2026   Council of Commissions  6:00 p.m. The Gazebo 
      Appreciation Dinner 
 

 
 

Monday, June 15, 2026   Warren Cultural Commission  5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center 
Conference Room A 

      Meeting 
 
 
Saturday June 20, 2026   Juneteenth Celebration  5:00 p.m. Civic Center Park 
 
Friday, July 17, 2026    Thomas H. Carey  
      “Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Park 
 
Sunday, July 19, 2026    Thomas H. Carey  
      “Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Park 
 
Sunday, July 26, 2026    Thomas H. Carey  



 WARREN CULTURAL COMMISSION SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES – 2025-2026 
 

 PAGE 2 

      “Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Park 
 
 
Friday. July 31, 2026    Thomas H. Carey  
      “Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Park 
 
 
Friday, August 7, 2026   Thomas H. Carey  
      “Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Square Park 
 
Sunday, August 9, 2026   Thomas H. Carey       

“Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Square Park 
 

Sunday, August 16, 2026   Thomas H. Carey       
“Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Square Park 
 

Wednesday, August19, 2026   Thomas H. Carey       
“Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Square Park 
 

Sunday, August 23, 2026   Thomas H. Carey       
“Concerts at the Square”  7:00 p.m. Civic Center Square Park 

 
Monday, September 21, 2026   Warren Cultural Commission  5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center Meeting 

Conference Room A 
 

 
Monday, December 7, 2026   Warren Cultural Commission  5:00 p.m. Warren Community Center 
             Conference Room A  
 


